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Bank Name  -  local Contact Phone # Fax # E-mail Address
Bank of America Terri Garcia 1-888-852-5000 ext. 6831 terri.garcia@bankofamerica.com

Jesse Roderick 602-523-2142 jesse.roderick@bankofamerica.com

Borrego Springs Bank Frederick W. Crispen 866-717-7718 fcrispen@b-s-b.net
Community Express

Bank of the West Patrick Sarabia   (NE) 521-8007 757-0066 psarabia@botw-ep.com
Magdalena Baca 747-1017 532-4932 mbaca@botw-ep.com
Oscar Villasana 231-2167 584-4155 ovillasana@botw-ep.com
Luz Alvarez 351-3309 592-9121 lalvarez@botw-ep.com
Elsa Galindo 747-1638 532-4932 egalindo@botw-ep.com
Henry Tinajero 747-1663 532-4932 htinajero@botw-ep.com

Capital Bank Daniel Salazar 779-8700 779-1390 dsalazar@capitalbankelpaso.com
Carlos Murguia 779-8700 779-1390 cmurguia@capitalbankelpaso.com
Bart Oglesby 779-8700 779-1390 boglesby@capitalbankelpaso.com
Melanie Anaya 779-8700 779-1390 manaya@capitalbankelpaso.com
Mary Jaime 779-8700 779-1390 mjaime@capitalbankelpaso.

City Bank Bob Kotarski 834-6040 833-9571 bkotarski@citybanktexas.com
Christopher Worm 834-6043 833-9571 cworm@citybank texas.com

JP Morgan Chase Pedro Galicia 546-6504 546-6634 pedro.r.galiciajr@chase.com
George h. Munoz 546-6606 866-327-1137 george.h.munoz@chase.com

CIT Capital    Elizabeth Pulido 915-845-7605 845-7621 elizabeth.pulido@cit.com
            cell 588-1400

Compass Bank Rosaline Aguirre Fletcher 214-387-8205 214-387-8207 R2f@compassbank.com
Elsa Licon 485-9268 533-8881 Elicon@statenationalbank.com

(Formerly State National) Hector Almeida 485-9247 533-8881 Halmeida@statenationalbank.com
Tim Crenshaw 485-9204 533-8881 Tcrensha@statenationalbank.com
Henry Villa 485-9205 774-5466 Hvilla@statenationalbank.com

First Federal Bank Blanca Chavez 587-6599 587-8315 blanca.chavez@washingtonfederal.com
Vivian Garcia 587-6599 587-8315 vivian.garcia@washingtonfederal.com
Tony Lopez (505) 647-3132
Bobbie Jo Hernandez 594-0681 594-0382

First Light Federal Rosie G. Landin 562-1172 231-3117 rgonzalez@firstlightfcu.org
Credit Union Ceci Acosta 562-1172 751-9118 cacosta@fistlightfcu.org

Scott Heck 564-3335 231-3117 sheck@firstlightfcu.org
Ryan Jauernek 562-1172 231-3117 rjauernek@firstlightfcu.org

First National Bank Ruben Martinez 771-1825 859-4412 rubenmartinez@fnbelpaso.com
SBA Express, Patriot and Patsey Martinez 771-1803 845-5431 patseymartinez@fnbelpaso.com
      Community Express Angie Herrera 771-1879 845-5431 angelinaherrera@fnbelpaso.com

Saul Torres 771-1722 845-5431 saultorres@fnbelpaso.com

First Savings Bank Hector Briseno 533-3111 532-7232 Hector.Briseno@firstsavingsbanks.com
Carmen Contreras 533-3111 532-7232 Carmen.Contreras@firstsavingsbanks.com
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Inter National Bank Arlene E. Carroll 594-3400 594-3683 acarroll@inbweb.com
Lucy Martinez 594-3400 546-2718 lmartinez@inbweb.com
Luis Talavera 594-3400 ltalavera@inbweb.com

GECU Martin Sena 775-4752 774-4769 martin.sena@gecu-ep.org
Rod Ramirez 775-4751 774-4769 rod.ramirez@gecu-ep.org
Steve Apodaca 774-4760 774-4769 steve.apodaca@gecu-ep.org
Sylvia Mejia 775-4753 774-4769 sylvia.mejia@gecu-ep.org
Yaisa Hallback 775-4755 774-4769 yaisa.hallback@gecu-ep.org

Innovative Bank Phil LaCorde 510-899-6851 jbek@innovativebank.com
Community & SBA Express 

Pioneer Bank Kathy Carrillo 915-782-2410 915-782-2404 kcarrillo@pioneerelpaso.com

Security Service FCU Melissa Reyes 915-772-5247 772-5295 mreyes@wtcu-ep.org
PLP, SBA, Community& Patriot Express
(formerly West Texas CU)

Southwest Eduardo Sosa 800-360-7101 (512)334-6481 eduardo.sosa@swst.com
Securities, FSB John Aranda 915-581-3981 915-581-3569 john.aranda@swst.com
  PLP

Superior Financial Group Sue Malone 925-899-8449 smalone165@aol.com
Community, SBA & Patriot 

Teachers Federal CU Albert Arellano 915-926-2284 915-926-2277 aarellano@tfcu.coop
Lisa Gardea 815-926-2287 915-926-2362 lgardea@tfcu.coop

United Bank Randolph Young 231-2503 231-2535 randolphyoung@unitedelpaso.com
  of EP del Norte Joe Fernandez 231-2512 231-2535 joefernandez@unitedelpaso.com

Juan Carlos Diaz 231-2518 231-2535 juancarlosdiaz@unitedelpaso.com
Armando Armendariz 231-2516 231-2535 armandoarmendariz@unitedelpaso.com
Jessica M. Alvarez 231-2514 231-2535 jessica.margerio@unitedelpaso.com
Pete Payan     (McRae) 231-2538 231-2535 petepayan@unitedelpaso.com
Ray Aguilar      (far East) 231-2511 591-7203 rayaguilar@unitedelpaso.com

Wells Fargo Bank Cindy Cooper 546-4360 546-4460 Cindy.cooper@wellsfargo.com
Rosamaria Gonzalez 546-4408 rosamaria.gonzalez@wellsfargo.com
Adrian Valenzuela 546-4356 adrian.u.valenzuela@wellsfargo.com
Alex Del Moral 546-4333 alejandro.delmoral@wellsfargo.com
Lorena Garay 546-4230 lorena.garay@wellsfargo.com
Sandy Rivas 546-4394 sandra.rivas@wellsfargo.com
Cristina Bringas 546-4705 cristina.bringas@wellsfargo.com
Gayle Ray 546-4336 gayle.b.ray@wellsfargo.com
Giselle Smith-Johnson 546-4386 giselle.smithjohnson@wellsfargo.com
Joseph Bocanegra 546-4229 joseph.p.bocanegra@wellsfargo.com
Felipe Chacon 546-4330 felipe.e.chacon@wellsfargo.com
Gilbert Quezada 546-4415 gilbert.quezada@wellsfargo.com

504 LENDERS
Accion Texas Cruz Montoya 915-490-8010 915-598-5307 cmontoya@acciontexas.org

504 lender Elvira Valles 915-629-6729 915-598-5307 evalles@acciontexas.org

Capital CDC    Main Office 800-504-2232

PLP, SBA, Community.& Patriot 
Express

Community, SBA & Patriot 
Express

SBA & Community Express

Patriot , Community & SBA 
Express 
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504 lender Lorena Chavez 505-250-0572 505-890-8847 lorenachavez@capitalcdc.com

Enchantment Land CDC Don Panagrossi 575-524-6830 505-524-6817 dpanz@elcdc.com
cell 505-644-2021 1-888-282-9232

504 lender Mirella T. Killenbec 915-497-6788 Mkillenbec@elcdc.com

Houston-Galvston CDC James Walsh 713-499-6675 832-681-2543 james.walsh@h-gac.com
504 lender

North Texas CDC Judy Balmer 915-329-7261 915-875-0640 jbalmer@sbacdc.com
504 lender

South TX Business Fund Bob Schraitle (210) 207-3932 (210) 207-3939 bschraitle@stbfund.com
504 lender Mike Mendoza (210) 207-3930 (210) 207-3939 mmendoza@stbfund.com

MICROLENDER
Accion Texas Elvira Valles 915-629-6729 915-598-5307 evalles@accion.texas.org

WEST TEXAS
TransPecos-Sierra BlancaPat Brantley 915-369-3081 915-369-2311 pat.brantley@transpecosbanks.com

First National Bank Doug Burns dburns@fnbfst.net
  in Fort Stockton Kevin Grigsby 432-336-8541 432-336-6404 kgrigsby@fnbfst.net

Dan Frank 432-336-8541 dfrank@fnbfst.net

Pecos County State Bank George Hansard 432-336-3331 432-336-7642 ghansard@pcsbank.net
   SBA Express Norma Terrazas 432-336-3331 432-336-7642 normat@pecosc.net

Robert Weyerts 432-336-3331 432-336-7642 robertw@pcsbank.net

Guaranty Bond Bank Luann Tovar 432-336-7134 432-3367139 ltovar@gnty.com
Rita M. Zapata 432-336-7134 432-336-7139 rzapata@gnty.com
Araceli P. Rodriguez 432-336-7134 432-336-7139 arodriguez@gnty.com

TransPecos Banks - Iraan Jim C. Cade 432-639-2543 432-639-7139 jim.cade@transpecosbanks.com

Sanderson State Bank Larry Trevino 432-345-2511 432-345-2694 l.trevino@sandersonbank.com

Fort Davis State Bank Zack Dean, VP 432 837-1888 432 837-1889 zack@fdsb.com
       (Alpine) Jo Ann Buchanan 432-426-3211 432-426-3784 joann@fdsb.com
SBA & Community Express

Fort Davis State Bank Lawson Allen 432-426-3211 432-426-3784 lawson@fdsb.com
       (Fort Davis) Elizabeth Villanueva 432-426-3996 432-426-3784 elizabeth@fdsb.com
SBA & Community Express

TransPecos Bank - Pecos Bob McNutt -President 432-445-9000 432-445-5297 bob.mcnutt@transpecosbanks.com
  (Security State Bank) Johnny Terrazas 432-445-9000 432-445-5297ohnny.terrazas@transpecosbanks.com

TransPecos Bank-Alpine Kurt McNaney 432-445-9000 432-445-5297 kurt.mcnaney@transpecosbanks.com
Ben Russell 432-837-0094 210-228-5238 Ben.Russell@transpecosbanks.com

West Texas Natl Bank Paul Hinijos 432-445-9444 432-445-3605 phinojos@wtnb.net
  (Pecos)
   SBA Express
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Van Horn State Bank Mike Hensley 432-283-2283 vhsbmdh@telstar1.com

Marfa National Bank Lyra Serrano 432-729-4344 432-729-4488 lserrano@marfanb.com
(Big Bend Banks) Rosa Baeza, VP 432-729-4344 432-729-4488 arbaeza@marfanb.com

W.E."Chip" Love IV 432-729-4344 432-729-4488 tmnbis@marfanb.com

First Presidio Bank Alex Armendariz 432-229-3724 432-229-3709 alexfpb@bigbend.net
(Big Bend Banks)

West Texas Natl Bank Manny Granado 432-837-3375 432-837-5758 mgranado@wtnb.net
  (Alpine) David Moore 432-837-3375 432-837-5758 dmoore@wtnb.net
 SBA Express
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